SS3723710003 / Success United Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/07/2023 13:13 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: Elise Law Yi Ting
VERSION: 1 (01/07/2023 13:13 (SGT))

# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

  2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission	01/07/2023 13:13 (SGT)
Reported by	Actual Driver
Date of Accident	30/06/2023 18:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Near Central Expw., Singapore
Additional Location Information	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

Date of Accident  Exact Location of Accident	30/06/2023 18:00 (SGT) Near Central Expw., Singapore
Additional Location Information  Country/State of Loss	- Singapore
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT952D
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No	Chung Peow Weng S1165071F
Email Address	jamieloo.jl@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	(Phone) +65-98232639
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer	Chevrolet
Model Variant	Cruze
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category Transmission	Private car Auto
CC	1600
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	Singapore Life Ltd 11422729
DRIVER	
Name of Driver	Bernard Chung Wei Hao
NRIC No Date Of Birth	S9350445C
Occupation	02/07/1993 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number	27/06/2022 1 YEAR Male (Phone) +65-87273318
Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	jamieloo.jl@gmail.com Blk 534 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 #05-2519 Singapore 560534 No Child No
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Change/cross lane Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement  PASSENGER 1  Name Gender  DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION  Was the accident reported to the police?	-
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?  If yes, against whom?	No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
Refer to sketch plan.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer  Vehicle Model	SLM3880X -

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	_
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

## 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
  report being made available aforesaid.

### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms; the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Ower's Signature (didaver is not the policyholder) 10ate 8 Timo	(AWY) TING  Witnessed by Reporting George Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)
--	---	---

Sketch Plan

A SUM 3880 X

A SUM 3880 X

Accident report SS3723710003

scribe Circumstance of the Accide	3- >75>044	5 C. WAG Trave	elling along	CTE TOWA
<u>rg mo kio. I was go</u>	iteg Stratcht ac	d <u>A NA C</u> ESASO	CUY in and hit	any vensere.
he gold driver did not	stop dispite	hoin and baczata	Light as I STOR	). I $f/iccide_c$
opusue but to no o	wait. This is	an I have to 9	og. He sid not s	ignal his
otension to de a lang	Change It w	is a beavy traffic	at the time at i	acound Prob
C THE PROTEST AND WEST OF THE PROTEST OF THE PROTES	Marian		anning som since transmission mereperature (1895) - 3, 1859/6	
, grand of the state of the sta			na vivina ja nava na nadalina kakaka katana kakaka 1990 (1997) (1997) (1997)	
			en en grand de la companya yang diagnya yang dalah da anala sa a ta a a a t	······································
erre e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		, in a support Magic a suppression of the department of the depart	organista e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	gagagan arang sabbigagan arang sabaran sabaran sabaran
annun an eine er regere i ein v. 10 - v v v v 10 Albert vil 1986			to a great and the second seco	grande en
6'0'M-6-1,		. 1940(1986),		
paradesta e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	yyan yanna yan madadandan maran a madadanda maran a madada da maran a madada da maran a madada da maran a madada			e ann a fair i gearrainn ga a sgailt 1999)
Security Control of the Control of t	di anna di con en cala filma di mondre della respectatione della constantina della constantina della constanti		an international and the control of	
с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с с				
and the second s	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE			
ACTION AND ACTION ACTION AND ACTION AND ACTION AND ACTION AND ACTION ACTION AND ACTION ACTION AND ACTION ACTION AND ACTION				n granisas (miratina nagana nagana pana nagana n
The second secon		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oogooggagaan oo ah	a gamata gantabanan gantabar e
en programme de la companya del la companya de la c			######################################	e gant and the second second
	and a second	initialisen er en	and the second s	
	www.mayaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa		WWW.DOD Applies Asteroom assessment as a second assessment and a second assessment as a second assessment as a	Section of the sectio
www.voo.aggrage-egg-phologies/est-co. Heat distance of a first transfer to the second		noonalellalidanaaqannapalahtaaaaaaaaaaaaa		version of the state of
			erita armina manga atau a mata atau atau atau dan da 1884 (1884) (1884) (1884) (1884) (1884) (1884) (1884) (18	
			2	
ostrokiji jegovoro i se				- 5. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			and the second s	and a second of second distribution of the secon
		annialadd an ogur og affiliatur. Han artain 2000 annial annial annial		al al-Newson and properties of the later for the
Dispussion of the Control of the State of the Control of the Contr	A. It is not proved a proposition of the state of the sta		, y e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	management to a second to a second to a
ngkilanlandan arabida 1995 k Errada da somba da ping ciniciangga isa <b>na</b>	AND	ng kanasangan ng kalangan ng manang kanasang kanasang kanasang kanasang kanasang kanasang kanasang kanasang ka		Sant Company of the C
gggggggdddda Ganach accord y Chillippin (Chillippin Chillippin Chi	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
C. L. e. C. J. Sp. Cycology S. Cyclespope Wagger - Promitties - Statistics Marketines - States - States - Co. C. e. e. e.	The state of the s	The state of the s		and the state of t
ana ayaydanda da ana da aha da aha da aha da aha aha aha ah				
Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.			
	Chart	1/7/7023	LOW YI TO	Ą
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time		r is not the policyholder)/Date	Withinsed by Reporting C (Name as in NRICAD card	ersue Personne!





















Korrennous Sales de Nameno Marcilles Sale Valendades I. Salegaros (1886) (18. 1866) (18. 1865) de seglido com

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES THIRD PARTY RISKS BILLES, 1994 (TIDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES STRING PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT 1560 (REPLETED OF SINGAPORE) HE ANY AMERINALISM. ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN STRUCTURE THAT HE SEE

CERTIFICATE NUMBER, 11422729

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

S11952D

2) NAME OF INSURED

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME Chang Pean Wong

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSE OF THE ACT

30-Mar-2023 14:04hours

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

30-Jun-2024 23:59hours

5) PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

You and any driver agod If or over

Provided that the parses diving as permined in not exclude with the literating or other laws or regulations to divisible Motor Vehicle or has been so permined and it not display and in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Velicie is registered under the Read Traffic Act and its registration under the Read Traffic Act and on registration under the Read Traffic Act has not been canceled at the time of actions or law.

Please refer to the policy decision of he full terms and conditions.

6) LIMITATIONS AS TO USE\*

Esse only for social, dominate and planeare perposes and for the futured's business. Her Policy does not owner use for him or reward, incline or driving tests, axing, presentating reliability trials, speechtesting or the variance of goods other than smaples in connection with any trade or huminess or use for any purpose at venocitien with the Meter Trade.

\*Limitatiuse recleved inoperative by Section 8 of the Minor Webichese Hand Furly Risks and Congruencies of Act 1960 and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaytie), are not as he included under their braidings.

NAMED DRIVER

7) FINANCE COMPANY

LeWe beneby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act 1968 and Part IV of the Boad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), or any amendment, act or acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore: 30-Mar-2023 at 14:04hours

Singapore Life Ltd.

### IMPORTANT NOTE

If you want to exceed your postey at any time, you will need to return the certificate to sa

You must report all accidents to Us within 24 hours of the occurrence on by the next working day at our sociders
reporting centur repardies of whether you introd to claim on your own policy or not, or whether your car is thundred
or not. Should you fail to do yo. Your NCD could be affected and your allow may be projudiced.

For the list of any secident reporting centers, please visit bitus Minglife convilatRepainers. Alternatively, you may call in se. 6333-2233 for assistance (including assistance on windscreen durage).

In case of excident or exindycrorn demotic, please cell 6333-1222 (24 hours) immediately

Pearlyn Plan

Pearlyn Plan Chief Executive Officer

ORGONAL.
Singapore Life Ltd. 4 Sheeton Way #01.01 SGX Contro 2 Singapore 065807 single coar
Company Reg. No. 196906499K GST Reg. No. NR-850016F-8



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- The issue and acceptance of this Form by instrance companies is not an admission of policy habiting of the part of the instrance companies.
   Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
   By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 01/07/2023 13:13 (SGT) Reported by **Actual Driver** Date of Accident 30/06/2023 18:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information	- Near Central Expw., Singapore
Country/State of Loss	Singapore
DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT952D
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	Chung Peow Weng
NRIC No	S1165071F
Email Address	jamieloo.jl@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-98232639
Alternative Phone No	-
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer	Chevrolet
Model	Cruze
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	No. Claiming third norty
your vehicle? Vehicle Category	No - Claiming third party Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1600
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company	Singapore Life Ltd
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	
. 5.5.9	1 1 1 to a foot / foot
PRIVER	

Name of Driver Bernard Chung Wei Hao S9350445C Date Of Birth 02/07/1993 Occupation ...... Outdoor



Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number	27/06/2022 1 YEAR Male (Phone) +65-87273318
Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	jamieloo.jl@gmail.com Blk 534 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 #05-2519 Singapore 560534 No Child
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Change/cross lane Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 2 No
NameGender	Loo Shi Hui Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
Refer to sketch plan.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SLM3880X
Vehicle Model	_

Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Drives.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

# 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
  report being made available aforesaid.

### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholden's Signature / Date 6 Time Driven's Signature (if driven is not the policyhok 8 Time	All the second s
--	--

Sketch Plan

A SIT 9 SUD

B SIM 38 SUX

Describe Circumstance of the Accide	nt, 7 593	Samer	ور المراجع الم	Maria 1 245 2 8 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	a litera	ورسوند ورسان الرسان	
209 no 610, I was go	we ottodo	14 . v. i . 6	Was Car	incoming	and tell	4118 1835	122
	19 3 1117			and the	a se con	2 1 25B	513m.5.1
the Solid Hillier did not	\$70P dis	. Proc. Poin	ARG PA	Zodeż ight	60 A 7 191 11 A 214	Clarat I	60.00
to avisce but to no a	JQ(1. 1m	<u>s is an</u> •	1 Marker	IV STY . HE	414 1101	3.79.61 N	
Intension to do a lane	Change.	It was a	<u> </u>	attic at the	Time at	erroved is	200
$x \in \{1, \dots, x\} \in \mathbb{R}^{2n} \times $	o y considerancy of construction for planting had to contribute to the						
en e			unannalinguarium attendad (* 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900 - 1900		e encolores con a carrier de la companya de la comp		
······································	and the state of t	yy				vagas, etc. orgoga vanagasina robusina roc	
ульмунаунтынун улаушынш путауын тайтыны улау тақтатататата түстін т				pagagana and assau an and anadas as beauting at the second		September 1995	
and and the supplementary and the supplementary of the supplementary of the supplementary of the supplementary	4.5.5.m.m.	************************		AMERICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	e sang a sa majilina a masal dibadin Andresi'' e	a a a tagan na garanta a taman na ma	· · merovative
546 A. J. (4214, 1173, 1117, 1117, 1117)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second s		
Construction and American Section 2015		C-45-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-64-			,		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				, e. e. <sub>1,1</sub> , e. e. e. e. <sub>1</sub> , e. <sub>1</sub> , e. <sub>1</sub> , e. <sub>1</sub> , e.		~ 2022 0.2004 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
. The second		and the description of the section o	TO A CONTRACT OF STREET	······································	99809-0075 P. L	ina neliginis en aggressippe et anticoloris de la constanti	A303200 / 200800
odin kalana na na manana na n	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	appeloption to an open to a superior and the superior and	ego, , , y y o o , promony, me nyelipeline no nyelipeline distribu	near charge of the second consistence	
er i - 24 - 24 ferri dennesse jos er prinsperprinterina araparite araban arqui arqui arqui arqui arqui arqui a		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	and the second second second second second	·····		n i 22 n europa europatanearanaanaanaanaan	
the state of the second	pr			recovered toward on the state of the state o		ager i di casa e agai d'inggenera design	
			gagagaga kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan ka	• management and enter the decision		ening in a top to some	
	***************************************	and the second s	Control of the contro		Anna Carlo C	***************************************	
+ (-1, -1, -1, -1, -1, -1, -1, -1, -1, -1,	the graph of the same and the safety of the first published the first time of the first time.		alin and an indiana and an and an and an and an and an an an and an	As a confidence and a confidence of a confiden			
(		ghana kadanang ang dag kadanan kan kananan gibbah bangsid	konon n nan makkoo n mare markara	managama a nga makaman ta sa			
Commence of the Commence of th	naktoria eras-affektiras-thraviterasitikki	*************************************	tern som til til a state som en		Page 10 to 1		
· macaninosyvanymytinosyvanadiddhacadhinaadhinaaticaadh		B35-1		n.,		e neuro actornous e l'en l'égra repré	
gagagagagagagagagagagaga sa ili s	1/// March 2011 1/10 (1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000		MMMASSAMONIA INDIA INGGA SANTA S		mannenska vitalija (d. 1. 12. 11. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12.		
	mentions (Anni Alexander de la Marie de la			O Start & Belleville Contract Start St	, gargeria, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
					consist An Array		
erdandargan kallus harri dagar medikeli perungga dagar harri narah meneri nusuk melili melili meneri harri bir							i) Later and a second
edy, was energy place from the day to be december 2 as a first enemial of the energy of the experience of enemy	ay in a december of the first and the second and th	encontrations consistency to the thirty of a 19 and		-30.00			
2000 million of the State of the State of the second of th				#*************************************	eren enden en ere dem er ette byde tette de te en en en en en en e	angan na anna ann an Airleanna Airleann	
er er er er skrivet state den met som de skrivet skrivet skrivet som er	Silver of the supplementary of	etap kalentetaa rassaa aa a	04000000000000000000000000000000000000	Service and the service of the servi		aggrassion or services	
33		·/····································				2000 CO	
Declaration  1/We declare the foregoing particulars :	are true in every	respect.					
	Chin	¥ 117	72023	Į.	au Yi Ti	KĄ	
Policyriolder's Signature / Date & Time	Oxiver's Signatu	e ro (d driver is not th			sed by Reporting (		÷
	& Time				as in NRICAD car	3)	





















anner and the second of the se

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1951 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES THERE PARTY RISKS; BULES, 1949 (ELDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (HERE) PARTY RISKS AND CONTENSA HOSY ACT 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SNOAPORE) OR ANY AMERIMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION HITEROR

CERTIFICATE NUMBER, 11422729

IN VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

\$119520

2) NAME OF INSURED

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME Ching Prow Weng

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSE OF THE ACT

30-Mar-2023-14:04hours

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

30-5en-2024 23:59hours

5) PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

You and any dever and 25 or over

Provided that the present during is permitted in secondance with the literating or other laws or regulations to drive the Moon Validate or has been so permitted and it uses disqualefied by order of a Court of Low or by any reasons of any inscription or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Velicle is registered under the Read Teatlic Act and its registration under the Road Teatlic Act has not been expected at the intensity of these or loss.

Please refer to the policy document for fell terms and combines.

6) LIMITATIONS AS TO USE\*

Visy only for social, identitie and glamme perposes and for the Insured's bosiness. The Policy sleet not cover use for him or reward, minion or driving feet, twenty preconsisting reliability with, speed testing or the contract of growth other than assumes in controlling with any trade or business or use for any purpose is reprocised with the Meton Trade.

\* Emissions reclared superscriptly. Section 4 of the Misor V childred Hard Party Brita and Companyation Act 1965 and declare North the Rold Theology (Act 1967) (Millyrid), are not as be included under those breakings.

NAMED DRIVER

7) FINANCE COMPANY

17 We benchy Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Ricks and Compensation) Act 1960 and Part IV of the Boad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), or any amendment, act or acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore: 30-Mar-2023 at 14:04hours

Singapore Life Ltd.

### IMPORTANT NOTE

- $\epsilon$  if you want to exceed your policy at any time, you will need to return the earlibeate to six.
- You must report all standard to Us without 14 hours of the occurrence or by the next working day at our secident
  reporting tentue regardless of whether you instead to claim on your own policy or not; or whether your size is simpleed
  the not. Should you fail to do so, Your NCD could be affected and your claim may be perjudiced.

For the list of ma accident reporting contest, please vivir buyer binghifu con Curképainen. Alternatively, you may call in in 6333-1111 for accidence of furthering assistance on windscreen durages.

to once of accident or a indecrees damaga, please call 6333 2222 (34 hours) immediately

Pearlyn Phan Chief Executive Officer

ORDINAL Singapore Life Ltd. 4 Shanton Way #61-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 968807 singife coar Company Reg. No. 196990499K GST Reg. No. MR-9500166-8